
Staff Selection Commission (Western Region) Mumbai 

Recruitment to the post of JUNIOR EXECUTIVE (FBAA), in KHADI & VILLAGE INDUSTRIES COMMISSION (KVIC), 

MINISTRY OF MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES (MSME), MUMBAI. 
  

Candidates may please refer to Advertisement Notice No. Phase-X/2022/Selection Posts 
dated 12.05.2022 advertising, inter-alia, Post Category No. WR14522; 

 

Vacancy – 19 ( 1 -UR, 18 -OBC )  
Out of 19 vacancies (vacancies reserved for 01- PwD Others (HH & OL), 02-ESM candidates. 

 
 

Essential Qualifications prescribed (EQs) for the post:-  ” Bachelor of Commerce from a 

recognized University ”. 
 
 

On scrutiny of hard copies of Applications along with supporting documents, of the candidates 

declared provisionally qualified in the Computer Based Examination (CBE) for Phase X/2022/Selection 

Posts held on 01-08-2022 to 05-08-2022 for the above mentioned post, the following candidates have been 

found provisionally eligible for the post :- 

List of the candidates, who are shortlisted for further stages of recruitment:- 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

1 73001724578 5203002072 SHIVAM KHANDELWAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

2 71001079436 8203001683 YERIPALLI RAMYA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

3 94000258737 2203000417 DIVYA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

4 82000037168 1203300354 RAKHI KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

5 20000534484 5203027638 PUNAM CHAND OBC Provisionally Eligible 

6 74000810470 5203017288 AJAY OBC Provisionally Eligible 

7 92000030370 5203032262 PANKAJ SAXENA UR Provisionally Eligible 

8 50001730342 9201005397 AJAY AMIT HULE UR Provisionally Eligible 

9 95000680231 9201001630 SONI PRAMOD MEGHRAJ OBC Provisionally Eligible 

10 94000045413 2203013942 AVINASH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

11 91000330971 1203104038 KHUSHBOO KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

12 92000186499 1203104814 SONU KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

13 92000373984 5203032816 DEEPAK SONI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

14 94000638822 5203009338 SUNNY YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

15 95000237700 5203016481 RUKHSAR AHMADI OBC-OH Provisionally Eligible 

16 75000920688 5203014456 AJAY OBC Provisionally Eligible 

17 73000543061 1203802766 AKASH SINGH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

18 94000292358 2203033693 MRUTYUNJAYA SAHU OBC Provisionally Eligible 

19 50002484612 9201007717 NIRWAN SANDEEP ISHWARDAS OBC Provisionally Eligible 

20 93000033434 5203004523 SHANKAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

21 94000113553 2203002883 MD SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR OBC-OH Provisionally Eligible 

22 94000680462 2203012170 ARNAB HALDER OBC Provisionally Eligible 

23 20000917009 8203001760 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

24 92000161728 5203026631 HIMANSHU SWAMI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

25 85000100666 5203007256 ANKITA PANDEY UR Provisionally Eligible 

26 92000120655 1203100993 MEGHA GUPTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

27 92000062369 1203103839 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

28 50002570210 4203400098 ARPITA CHAURASIA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

29 94000117958 1203032349 SUDIP DUTTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

30 94000294108 2203001321 AKSHAY KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

Contd..2/-  



** 2 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

31 75000658898 4203300560 ADIVYA JAISWAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

32 74001039294 5203007927 SHIVAM VERMA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

33 50000838419 5203006050 ASHISH MASIH UR Provisionally Eligible 

34 84000110294 2203000782 JYOTI KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

35 94000155111 2203033287 DEBJYOTI GHOSH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

36 75001485071 8203007182 VISHAL YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

37 92000439181 1203100372 KESHAV KUMAR GUPTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

38 92000504487 5203026869 KARAN KHATRI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

39 84000105867 2203012496 RANJEET KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

40 75000274612 5203010629 KAPIL KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

41 95000130183 5203005504 RUPAL RATHOR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

42 75001458468 9201005016 YADAV ROHIT RAJKUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

43 95000282206 9201006596 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

44 93000534131 1203902010 ANITA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

45 40000308468 7203120198 GOURAV WADHWA UR Provisionally Eligible 

46 82000013899 5203036089 SWATI VERMA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

47 92000272914 5203028189 RASHMI GOYAL EWS Provisionally Eligible 

48 30004443813 5203007574 SIMRAN SINGH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

49 50001009096 9201012797 MHANTA SHRAVANSHRI MOHAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

50 71000612072 8203010810 BHAGYARAJU BANKI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

51 20000658596 1203300419 RAJ RATAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

52 72000516964 5203028876 VIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY OBC Provisionally Eligible 

53 10002452818 3203003487 SARUN M K OBC Provisionally Eligible 

54 72001480891 5203028153 MOHAN LAL YOGI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

55 92000512946 2203001516 MANISH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

56 30000791776 1203020103 RAJEEV KUMAR UR Provisionally Eligible 

57 20000830724 5203027141 SURESH KUMAR NAIN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

58 95000048685 5203006263 DEVESH RAIKHOLA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

59 40000941705 2203029729 MANOJ KUMAR SAHU OBC Provisionally Eligible 

60 84000058649 5203007745 POONAM YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

61 95000434832 4203900161 ANJALI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

62 75001412370 5203015763 ROHIT OBC Provisionally Eligible 

63 72001284823 1203100683 ABHAY KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

64 50000107572 5203022609 KHUSHBOO GUPTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

65 92000333202 1203030862 NIVAS KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

66 20000732990 5203030365 NIRMAL KUMAR SAINI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

67 75001753248 5203009196 SAHIL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

68 92000534769 5203029094 ARUN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

69 20001357596 5203027900 HARIPRASAD SAINI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

70 95000196607 5203006667 ARVIND KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

71 82000038689 5203020706 MOHIT YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

72 92000167010 1203104877 NITISH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

73 95000072404 5203028814 JAT MAMTAKUMARI 
RAMKARANSINH 

OBC Provisionally Eligible 

74 92000163746 5203036967 MUKESH BARALA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

75 95000421618 5203014744 KUNDAN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

76 72000876549 1203102658 SRISHTI SINHA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

Contd..3/-  



** 3 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

77 92000610166 1203105729 VIKASH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

78 84000064406 2203013111 ZEESHAN ALAM OBC Provisionally Eligible 

79 82000050245 1203032598 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

80 93000576409 5203006403 KSHAMA YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

81 83000119178 5203005062 PREETAM SINGH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

82 75001434494 5203005228 UPENDER OBC Provisionally Eligible 

83 72000950239 1203104835 ASHISH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

84 95000109072 9201005119 BEEWAL TAMANNA ASHOK OBC Provisionally Eligible 

85 72000537128 1203103937 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

86 92000035729 5203028110 BHAVNA KUMARI YADAV OBC Provisionally Eligible 

87 94000384485 5203005660 PINKY OBC Provisionally Eligible 

88 30004436578 2203010848 SANTOSH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

89 72001857596 5203036477 ANKIT BARALA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

90 92000297731 9201004432 SHRISTY KIRAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

91 50000051873 5203018445 GAURAV ROHILLA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

92 92000249921 2203007553 RAHUL SINGH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

93 20001346719 5203026623 RAVI SONI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

94 20000894436 1203100177 PRAVEEN ANAND UR Provisionally Eligible 

95 95000581794 4203000619 AMIT PARMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

96 92000370743 1203100815 SHRISTI SINHA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

97 91000299400 3203004182 K M DEVIKA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

98 92000584237 1203800523 CHANDAN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

99 92000240425 5203027540 DALIP KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

100 92000225401 5203014290 PRIYANSHU KUMAR UR Provisionally Eligible 

101 92000036020 1203101826 SEEMA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

102 95000228147 5203006258 HIMANSHU BANSAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

103 82000020053 5203027808 RAVINDRA SINGH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

104 91000387098 8203002663 S TIRUPATHI RAO OBC Provisionally Eligible 

105 94000733959 9201005255 AMIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

106 40000066976 2203008717 SAURAV BISWAS UR Provisionally Eligible 

107 92000373402 5203036506 LALIT TUNWAL OBC Provisionally Eligible 

108 72000915972 1203101500 ROHIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

109 95000006125 9201006025 ANKIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

110 72000431418 5203034580 RAM BHATI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

111 94000037253 2203001587 ASIF RAZA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

112 75001211295 9201009896 CHUNARKAR SANKET VITTHALRAO OBC Provisionally Eligible 

113 95000332718 5203009679 SONI RATHORE OBC Provisionally Eligible 

114 72001807366 5203026182 ASHISH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

115 95000019747 5203005567 SAMTA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

116 75000033646 5203017893 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU OBC Provisionally Eligible 

117 92000372964 1203102674 RADHA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

118 94000298260 1203104947 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

119 93000692772 8203002592 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH UR Provisionally Eligible 

120 75001317912 5203009726 REETA CHAUDHARY OBC Provisionally Eligible 

121 85000058712 9201000788 SENDHI ABBAS KHOZEMBHAI UR Provisionally Eligible 

122 10002261352 3203005198 BIJITHRA P BIJU OBC Provisionally Eligible 

123 92000473063 1203200262 MONIKA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

Contd..4/-  



** 4 ** 

S. No. Regd. No Roll No. Name Cat Status of Scrutiny 

124 72000757569 5203034594 GIRDHARI LAL MALI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

125 95000019762 5203008511 IMRAN OBC Provisionally Eligible 

126 93000343834 1203901723 MAMTA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

127 50000790618 5203006115 SIDDHANT GUPTA UR Provisionally Eligible 

128 94000696667 1203103808 PRIYANKA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

129 94000060874 2203009176 SIMRAN KAUR UR Provisionally Eligible 

130 94000278944 5203006767 SURBHI JANGRA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

131 92000452070 1203300268 VIJAY KUMAR MALHOTRA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

132 93000116549 5203005662 DEEPAK SINGH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

133 95000663948 5203006323 ANJALI KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

134 94000336428 2203034230 RAJIV SENAPATI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

135 92000552047 5203036738 RAMESH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

136 95000041508 5203018707 DEEPANSHU RAWAT UR Provisionally Eligible 

137 75001508823 5203019593 ROSHAN KUMAR SONI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

138 92000019796 1203032904 MD NIYAJ ALAM OBC Provisionally Eligible 

139 92000025051 1203105838 AJEET KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

140 82000006443 1203100931 CHANDAN KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

141 92000370449 9201011710 BHAWANA KUMARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

142 95000228245 9201005963 NISHI RASTOGI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

143 10002174609 3203004430 AISWARYA SREENIVAS OBC Provisionally Eligible 

144 74001788668 2203022969 SARANSH PRASAD OBC Provisionally Eligible 

145 95000135132 4203100134 HIMANSHU SONI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

146 75001581775 5203028899 SARITA OBC Provisionally Eligible 

147 92000310971 5203028143 KIRAN SAINI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

148 92000084391 1203300858 DEENANATH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

149 50000471708 9201006911 NAKADE KUNAL DHANRAJ OBC Provisionally Eligible 

150 95000559011 5203008264 RAJ DULARI OBC Provisionally Eligible 

151 20000842898 5203034683 LAKSHYA PARIHAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

152 30002198373 5203009607 ANAS SIDDIQUI UR Provisionally Eligible 

153 40000867673 5203018901 DEEPAK OBC Provisionally Eligible 

154 72001041069 5203029439 MANISHA KANWAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

155 92000624813 5203017172 NITISH KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

156 92000067048 1203103734 AMITABH KUMAR SAH OBC Provisionally Eligible 

157 74001408737 5203018246 AMIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

158 75001644087 4203600004 LAKSHYA MUJAWDIYA EWS Provisionally Eligible 

159 10001824830 3203004272 MUHAMMED SARJAD V K C OBC Provisionally Eligible 

160 92000227106 1203200468 AMIT KUMAR OBC Provisionally Eligible 

161 95000352447 5203005895 PRATEEK OBC Provisionally Eligible 

162 10001824938 3203004311 VYSHNAV P P OBC Provisionally Eligible 
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